Creating Cases

Total from Last Week

342

The Queue

Currently Pending

355

Closing Cases

more than 7 days

26%

3to 7 days

8%

< 3days

(over the last six weeks)

Helpdesk Qs
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Cases as of 5/28/2007
Cases Created, Year Ago to Date Average Per Day Now Year Ago
P this week 61.7 n/a n/a
2044 last 3 months 67.6 nla n/a
last 12 months 39.7 nla n/a
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Estimated Pending Queue over the last six months
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Net change in Q over six months:
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Relative Volume by Queue, By Month

Count of CaselD

Helpdesk Qs

Business Help
Time to Resolve
slow %
22%
med. %
8%
fast %
70%

Backup
Time to Resolve
slow %
23%
med. %
7%
fast %

70%

Presales
Time to Resolve
slow %
15%
med. %
8%
fast %
7%

VIP

Time to Resolve
slow %

14%

med. %

79%

fast %

7%

2007
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400 - slow %
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200 med. %
100 8%
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Cases as of 5/28/2007
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H Help Desk::Tether/iPass
- 70% H Help Desk::Service Center
- 60% OHelp Desk::RT Questions
- 50% B Help Desk::Presales
L 40% O Help Desk::Mobile Devices
L 30% H Help Desk::Mainframe
L 20% OHelp Desk::HDweb

O Help Desk::Call Center
- 10% .

B Help Desk::Business Help

0,
5 0% O Help Desk::Backup

Help Desk::Call Center
2000

1500
1000
500
0 4 : ‘ : ‘
Oct-06 Dec-06 Feb-07

Apr-07

Service Center

Time to Resolve

Help Desk::Service Center
400 ~

300 +
200 4 NV
100 +

0 : T : T : T .
Oct-06 Dec-06 Feb-07 Apr-07

Help Desk::UNIX/Linux
100 +
80 4
60
40 -
2 7M
O L L L L
Oct-06

Feb-07

Apr-07

Dec-06

Time to Resolve Help Desk::Tether/iPass

400 slow %
300 23%
200 med. %
100 9%
o ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ fast %
68%

Oct-06 Dec-06 Feb-07 Apr-07

Unix/Linux
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Client Satisfaction
Overall Last Week

4.58

N = 10; 5 point scale

ACD Measures
Avg Abandon Last Week

7%

Avg Calls Offered

72

Individual Components, Last Week

Availability,
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. sm, 450

on, 4.67
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Cases as of 5/28/2007
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Avg Daily Wait Time, in Seconds

Call Center Agent Hours Logged Per Day
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Calls per Logged Hour per day
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2.21 last week
2.29 over 6 weeks
2.80 over 6 months

Average Hours Logged per Day

32.70 last week
36.19 over 6 weeks
34.10 over 6 months

5/14
521

change

-21%

change

-4%

Calls Offered by Time of Day

0
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5/7
514

Avg Call Length, in minutes
6.11 last week
6.46 over 6 weeks
6.52 over 6 months

Average Offered Calls per day
72.20 last week
82.76 over 6 weeks
95.46 over 6 months

14

12

10 A

10:00

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

Prepared by Rob Smyser 5/30/2007

521

change

-6%

change

-24%

—Friday

@ Thursday

= \\lednesday

Tuesday
== Monday

Page 3



